

Pachet Diverse Materiale.

I.D.: 72155402

Data publicarii	12.08.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.290,42 RON - 3.290,42 RON

Descriere: 1 VIBRATOR PENTRU BETON 230W BUC 1.000 882.3500 882.35 167.65 2 DISC FLEX 125 BUC 2.000 5.7150 11.43 2.17 3 BATERII R6 VARTA BUC 8.000 3.1088 24.87 4.73 4 BATERII R3 VARTA BUC 10.000 3.1090 31.09 5.91 5 BATERII R14 BUC 18.000 2.6889 48.40 9.20 6 BATERIE CR 2032 BUC 4.000 6.9750 27.90 5.30 7 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2 1/2 BUC 9.000 26.0500 234.45 44.55 8 SIFON + VENTIL BUC 3.000 12.6067 37.82 7.18 9 SET FIXARE LAVOAR BUC 3.000 6.2200 18.66 3.54 10 SET FIXARE WC BUC 1.000 4.2000 4.20 0.80 11 RACORD WC EVACUARE BUC 1.000 26.0500 26.05 4.95 12 SILICON SANITAR BUC 1.000 27.7300 27.73 5.27 13 RACORD FLEX 1/2X3/4 40CM BUC 1.000 10.4200 10.42 1.98 14 BATERIE BUCATARIE BUC 1.000 180.6700 180.67 34.33 15 POMPA DESFUNDAT CHIUVEA BUC 1.000 9.2400 9.24 1.76 16 ROBINET FLOTOR GEBERIT BUC 1.000 67.2300 67.23 12.77 17 PLAFONIERA LED 24W BUC 1.000 99.1600 99.16 18.84 18 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2 1/2 BUC 4.000 26.0500 104.20 19.80 19 SET FIXARE LAVOAR BUC 6.000 6.2183 37.31 7.09 20 CAPAC WC CU AMORTIZOR BUC 2.000 52.1000 104.20 19.80 21 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/4-32 BUC 3.000 12.6050 37.82 7.18 22 SET FIXARE LAVOAR BUC 2.000 6.3050 12.61 2.39 23 SET DIBLU +HOLSURUB SET 3.000 2.5200 7.56 1.44 24 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BUC 1.000 15.1267 15.13 2.87 25 CONSOLA METALICA BUC 6.000 4.3700 26.22 4.98 26 ROBINET FLOTOR GEBERIT BUC 1.000 64.7100 64.71 12.29 27 HOLSURUB 4X30 BUC 100.000 0.0588 5.88 1.12 28 BATERII R3 BUC 12.000 3.1092 37.31 7.09 29 DIBLU RAPID 6/40 BUC 10.000 0.2520 2.52 0.48
